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Name of the Department: BOTANY 

Session: 2020-2021 

Semester: Odd 

Advance Learners 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester 

1.  KUSHAL DARIG 5th  
2.  TASLIMA NASRIN BORA 5th  
3.  CHINMOYEE CHAKRABORTY 5th  
4.  PANKAJ NAYAN DUTTA 5th  
5.  JAHNABI CHANGMAI 5th  
6.  KAUSHIK KUMAR MECH 5th  
7.  AKULINA CHETIA 5th  
8.  BIKASH THANGLIEN 5th  
9.  FARHANA AHMED 5th  
10.  BIKASH SINGH 5th  
11.  BIBHUTI BURAGOHAIN 5th  
12.  RANGINA KHAN 5th  
13.  DEEPAMONI BURAGOHAIN 3rd  
14.  KIRON SAIKIA 3rd  
15.  MANASHI BORGOHAIN 3rd  
16.  GAYATRI GOGOI 3rd  
17.  SYEDA AFRIN MUMTAHINA 3rd  
18.  MADHUSHMITA SAIKIA 3rd  
19.  BIMRISHA BURAGOHAIN 3rd  
20.  STUTI BURAGOHAIN 3rd  
21.  GAURANGA NATH 3rd  
22.  ROKTIM BORGOHAIN 3rd  
23.  DEBAPRATIM BURAGOHAIN 3rd  
24.  NAZRANA BEGUM 3rd  
25.  SUMANGAL RAJKONWAR  3rd  
26.  KALYANI CHETIA 3rd  
27.  SHRISHTI CHETIA 1st  
28.  SHABNAM BEGUM 1st  
29.  DEEPSHIKHA KALITA 1st  
30.  GAURANGI BHATTACHARJEE 1st  
31.  DIKUMONI BORAH 1st  
32.  AFSANA HUSSAIN 1st  
33.  HIRUMONI NATH 1st  
34.  CHINMOY RANJAN BORAH 1st  
35.  PARISHMITA LACHAN 1st  
36.  LUKUMONI GOGOI 1st  
37.  SAHIL HUSSAIN 1st  
38.  NISHITA GOGOI 1st  
39.  MINAKSHI MECH  1st  
40.  PARTHAJIT KONWAR  1st  
41.  PARTHA PRATIM SONOWAL 1st  
42.  JADUMONI MECH  1st  
43.  IMTESUM ROHMAN 1st  

 

                                                                                                                     

 

 

 



Name of the Department: BOTANY 

Session: 2020-2021 

Semester: Odd  

Slow Learners 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester 

1.  JYOTI KOIRI 5th  
2.  DEBABROT CHUTIA 5th  
3.  AYAN DUTTA DAS 5th  
4.  NITUPOL CHETIA 5th  
5.  MRINMOY MANAB MAHANTA 5th  
6.  PRAGYAN CHETIA 5th  
7.  NIHARIKA DUTTA 5th  
8.  MONURANJAN GOGOI 5th  
9.  BISHAL CHETIA 5th  
10.  AADIT SINGH 5th  
11.  BRINDAWALI GOGOI 3rd  
12.  RAHUL BORUAH 3rd 

13.  MANSHI DUTTA 3rd 

14.  WASHIMA MAMTAZ BEGUM 3rd 

15.  SAHID ALI 3rd 

16.  SIMPOL BORUAH 3rd 

17.  DIKU BORAH 3rd 

18.  MAHIMA SONARI 3rd 

19.  PRAHLAD GOGOI 3rd 

20.  ANKITA BORGOHAIN 3rd 

21.  RAJA HANDIQUE 3rd 

22.  RIKI MONI PHUKAN 3rd 

23.  SYED ABDUL KABIR 3rd 

24.  DIPRANJAN DIHINGIA 3rd 

25.  LAKHIMA DUTTA 3rd 

26.  MAJIDA KHATUN 3rd 

27.  DHON MILI 3rd 

28.  DHARITRI BORUAH 3rd 

29.  SUBHAJYOTI GOHAIN 3rd 

30.  PRATIM PANGING 3rd 

31.  NITUMONI BHARALI  1st  
32.  TRINAYAN BORAH 1st  
33.  GARGEE PHUKON 1st  
34.  GEETASHREE BORBORUAH  1st  
35.  NILUTPAL CHETIA  1st  
36.  ADRIKA CHANGMAI  1st  
37.  CHITRALI DOWARAH 1st  
38.  PUBALIKA TIPOMIA 1st  
39.  KAJAL SAIKIA 1st  
40.  DIMPY GOGOI 1st  
41.  BIKRAM LAHON 1st  
42.  KARAN BAWRI  1st  
43.  PRACHURJYA GOGOI  1st  
44.  DIPJYOTI DEHINGIA 1st  
45.  JYOTI KOIRI 5th  
46.  DEBABROT CHUTIA 5th  
47.  AYAN DUTTA DAS 5th  

                                                                                                                     



Name of the Department: BOTANY 

Session: 2020-2021 

Semester: Even 

Advance Learners 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester 

1 KUSHAL DARIG 6th  
2 TASLIMA NASRIN BORA 6th  
3 CHINMOYEE CHAKRABORTY 6th  
4 PANKAJ NAYAN DUTTA 6th  
5 JAHNABI CHANGMAI 6th  
6 KAUSHIK KUMAR MECH 6th  
7 AKULINA CHETIA 6th  
8 BIKASH THANGLIEN 6th  
9 FARHANA AHMED 6th  
10 BIKASH SINGH 6th  
11 BIBHUTI BURAGOHAIN 6th  
12 RANGINA KHAN 6th  
13 DEEPAMONI BURAGOHAIN 4th  
14 KIRON SAIKIA 4th  
15 MANASHI BORGOHAIN 4th  
16 GAYATRI GOGOI 4th  
17 SYEDA AFRIN MUMTAHINA 4th  
18 MADHUSHMITA SAIKIA 4th  
19 BIMRISHA BURAGOHAIN 4th  
20 STUTI BURAGOHAIN 4th  
21 GAURANGA NATH 4th  
22 ROKTIM BORGOHAIN 4th  
23 DEBAPRATIM BURAGOHAIN 4th  
24 NAZRANA BEGUM 4th  
25 SUMANGAL RAJKONWAR  4th  
26 KALYANI CHETIA 4th  
27 SHRISHTI CHETIA 2nd  
28 SHABNAM BEGUM 2nd  
29 DEEPSHIKHA KALITA 2nd  
30 GAURANGI BHATTACHARJEE 2nd  
31 DIKUMONI BORAH 2nd  
32 AFSANA HUSSAIN 2nd  
33 HIRUMONI NATH 2nd  
34 CHINMOY RANJAN BORAH 2nd  
35 PARISHMITA LACHAN 2nd  
36 LUKUMONI GOGOI 2nd  
37 SAHIL HUSSAIN 2nd  
38 NISHITA GOGOI 2nd  
39 MINAKSHI MECH  2nd  
40 PARTHAJIT KONWAR  2nd  
41 PARTHA PRATIM SONOWAL 2nd  
42 JADUMONI MECH  2nd 

43 IMTESUM ROHMAN 2nd 

                                                                                                                     

 

  



Name of the Department: BOTANY 

Session: 2020-2021 

Semester: Even 

Slow Learners 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester 

1 JYOTI KOIRI 6th  
2 DEBABROT CHUTIA 6th  
3 AYAN DUTTA DAS 6th  
4 NITUPOL CHETIA 6th  
5 MRINMOY MANAB MAHANTA 6th  
6 PRAGYAN CHETIA 6th  
7 NIHARIKA DUTTA 6th  
8 MONURANJAN GOGOI 6th  
9 BISHAL CHETIA 6th  
10 AADIT SINGH 6th  
11 BRINDAWALI GOGOI 4th  
12 RAHUL BORUAH 4th  
13 MANSHI DUTTA 4th  
14 WASHIMA MAMTAZ BEGUM 4th  
15 SAHID ALI 4th  
16 SIMPOL BORUAH 4th  
17 DIKU BORAH 4th  
18 MAHIMA SONARI 4th  
19 PRAHLAD GOGOI 4th  
20 ANKITA BORGOHAIN 4th  
21 RAJA HANDIQUE 4th  
25 RIKI MONI PHUKAN 4th  
26 SYED ABDUL KABIR 4th  
27 DIPRANJAN DIHINGIA 4th  
28 LAKHIMA DUTTA 4th  
29 MAJIDA KHATUN 4th  
30 DHON MILI 4th  
31 DHARITRI BORUAH 4th  
32 SUBHAJYOTI GOHAIN 4th  
33 PRATIM PANGING 4th  
34 NITUMONI BHARALI  2nd  
35 TRINAYAN BORAH 2nd  
36 GARGEE PHUKON 2nd  
37 GEETASHREE BORBORUAH  2nd  
38 NILUTPAL CHETIA  2nd  
39 ADRIKA CHANGMAI  2nd  
40 CHITRALI DOWARAH 2nd  
41 PUBALIKA TIPOMIA 2nd  
42 KAJAL SAIKIA 2nd  
43 DIMPY GOGOI 2nd  
44 BIKRAM LAHON 2nd  
45 KARAN BAWRI  2nd  
46 PRACHURJYA GOGOI  2nd  
47 DIPJYOTI DEHINGIA 2nd  

                                                                                                                     

 


